Laboratory Facilities

Faculty/Institute/ __ Total Area

Science

Agriculture

MUARIK
Kabanyolo

Physics

Botany

Zoology

Biochemistry

Chemistry

Animal Science
Biology

Food Science
Food Micro-Biology
Soil

Crop Science

Bio Technology

Animal Science
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Project Laboratory
Advanced optics
Radios tape
Computer Laboratory
Optic Laboratory

1st year lab

Electric Laboratory
Second Year Lab

1st year lab

Ethno botany Lab

3" Year Lab Office
Physiology Lab
Hydrobiology Lab
Ivory Lab

Research Lab
Teaching Lab

Lab Part Il

Research Lab
Teaching Lab
Teaching Lab

1t Year lab

Organic lab

Physical Chemistry Lab
Advanced inorganic Lab
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

East Laboratory
Laboratory

Post Graduate Lab (SIDA)
Soil Laboratory

Soil Science Research Lab.

Soil Physics Lab.
Main Soil Laboratory

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

98.00
98.00
45.65
25.55
113.40
168.00
98.00
98.00
814.00
37.20
264.00
131.14
63.00
164.45
61.48
47.56
72.00
53.94
53.36
103.82
185.22
216.00
216.00
242.00
86.26
218.50
137.75
33.12
264.50
95.00

86.25
86.25
86.25
17.10
161.50

139.00
21.00
30.00
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Faculty/Institute/ Department Lab Description Toztal Area
School m

Operating Theatre
Dissection Room
Research Lab

Laboratory

Radiography

Teaching Lab

Preparation Laboratory
Research Laboratory
Preparation Laboratory
Diagnostic & Research Lab

Teaching Laboratory

Research Laboratory
Teaching Laboratory
Diagnostic Research Lab
Diagnostic (2) Research
Tissue culture lab
Research lab
\ Teaching Laboratory (1)
\ Teaching Laboratory (2)

Research Laboratory

184.75
120.00
45.00
45.00
64.00
105.00
56.00
56.00
96.00
80.00

88.00

108.00
112.00

64.00
96.00
40.00

112.00
188.00
188.00

112.00
11,213.21
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Faculty/Institute/ Department Lab Description Tcital Area
School m

Agriculture

Institute of
Environment

and Natural
Resources

Forestry & Natural
Conservation
Industrial Fine Arts

Education

Technology

Medical School
Mulago

Food Science &
Technology

Environment

Forestry

Fine Arts

Sculpture
Ceramics

Chemistry
Biology
Electric Engineering

Mechanical
Mechanical
Engineering

Civil Engineering
Public Health

Clinical Building

Clinical Building
Clinical Building
Old Pathology/Micro
Biology Building

New extension of
Pathology/Micro-
Biology Building

Wet & Dry Plant Lab

(Lab & Block)

Nutrition Lab

Sensory analysis Lab
Research Analytical Lab
Microbiology Lab

Food Chemistry Lab

Research Lab

Wet Laboratory

Computer Laboratory

Remote Sensing &G.1.S Lab

(Computer room

Teaching Lab
Teaching Lab

Design Studio
Printing Studio
Painting Studio
Sculpture Studio
Lower Ceramic Studio
Ceramic-Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Power system Lab
Thermodynamics
Structural/Mechanic Lab

Fluid mechanic

Material Lab 1
Public Health Lab

Main endocrine Lab

Biochemistry Lab
Teaching Lab

Chemistry Lab

History Lab

Haematology Lab

Routine Laboratory
Teaching Laboratory
Parasitological Laboratory

441.36
42.72
28.40
77.44
95.36
86.24

86.24
27.35

40.26

29.92

480.00
78.00
84.00
90.00
133.00
350.00
48.36
48.36
105.02
54.00
151.60
152.00
225.00

226.00

309.00
122.88

65.80

90.45
162.80

110.00
75.40
110.00
65.00
200.00
29.25




