## **Laboratory Facilities**

Faculty/Institute/ School	Department	Lab Description	Total Area m <sup>2</sup>
Science	Physics	Project Laboratory	98.00
Colonico	1 1193103	Advanced optics	98.00
		Radios tape	45.65
		Computer Laboratory	25.55
		Optic Laboratory	113.40
		1st year lab	168.00
		Electric Laboratory	98.00
		Second Year Lab	98.00
	Botany	1st year lab	814.00
	•	Ethno botany Lab	37.20
		3 <sup>rd</sup> Year Lab Office	264.00
	Zoology	Physiology Lab	131.14
		Hydrobiology Lab	63.00
		Ivory Lab	164.45
	Biochemistry	Research Lab	61.48
		Teaching Lab	47.56
		Lab Part II	72.00
		Research Lab	53.94
		Teaching Lab	53.36
		Teaching Lab	103.82
	Chemistry	1 <sup>st</sup> Year lab	185.22
		Organic lab	216.00
		Physical Chemistry Lab	216.00
		Advanced inorganic Lab	242.00
Agriculture	Animal Science	Laboratory	86.26
	Biology	Laboratory	218.50
	Food Science	Laboratory	137.75
	Food Micro-Biology	Laboratory	33.12
	Soil	Laboratory	264.50
	Crop Science	East Laboratory	95.00
	Bio Technology	Laboratory	
		Post Graduate Lab (SIDA)	86.25
		Soil Laboratory	86.25
		Soil Science Research Lab.	86.25
		Soil Physics Lab.	17.10
		Main Soil Laboratory	161.50
MUARIK	Animal Science	Laboratory	139.00
Kabanyolo		Laboratory	21.00
		Laboratory	30.00

Faculty/Institute/ School	Department	Lab Description	Total Area m <sup>2</sup>
Veterinary Medicine		Operating Theatre	184.75
		Dissection Room	120.00
		Research Lab	45.00
		Laboratory	45.00
		Radiography	64.00
		Teaching Lab	105.00
		Preparation Laboratory	56.00
		Research Laboratory	56.00
		Preparation Laboratory	96.00
		Diagnostic & Research Lab	80.00
		Teaching Laboratory	88.00
		Research Laboratory	108.00
		Teaching Laboratory	112.00
		Diagnostic Research Lab	64.00
		Diagnostic (2) Research	96.00
		Tissue culture lab	40.00
		Research lab	112.00
		Teaching Laboratory (1)	88.00
		Teaching Laboratory (2)	88.00
		Research Laboratory	112.00
			11,213.21

Faculty/Institute/ School	Department	Lab Description	Total Area m <sup>2</sup>
Agriculture	Food Science & Technology	Wet & Dry Plant Lab	
		(Lab & Block) Nutrition Lab Sensory analysis Lab Research Analytical Lab Microbiology Lab Food Chemistry Lab	441.36 42.72 28.40 77.44 95.36 86.24
		Research Lab	86.24
Institute of	Environment	Wet Laboratory	27.35
Environment and Natural Resources		Computer Laboratory	40.26
		Remote Sensing &G.I.S Lab (Computer room	29.92
Forestry & Natural Conservation	Forestry	Teaching Lab Teaching Lab	480.00 78.00
Industrial Fine Arts	Fine Arts	Design Studio Printing Studio Painting Studio	84.00 90.00 133.00
	Sculpture Ceramics	Sculpture Studio Lower Ceramic Studio Ceramic-Laboratory	350.00 48.36 48.36
Education	Chemistry Biology	Laboratory Laboratory	105.02 54.00
Technology	Electric Engineering  Mechanical  Mechanical  Engineering  Civil Engineering  Public Health	Power system Lab Thermodynamics Structural/Mechanic Lab	151.60 152.00 225.00
		Fluid mechanic	226.00
		Material Lab 1 Public Health Lab	309.00 122.88
Medical School Mulago	Clinical Building	Main endocrine Lab	65.80
Malago	Clinical Building Clinical Building Old Pathology/Micro	Biochemistry Lab Teaching Lab	90.45 162.80
	Biology Building	Chemistry Lab History Lab	110.00 75.40
	New extension of Pathology/Micro- Biology Building	Haematology Lab Routine Laboratory Teaching Laboratory	110.00 65.00 200.00
		Parasitological Laboratory	29.25